3:30

3:35

3:50

4:10

4:30

5:00

ASSOCIATION of
FISH & WILDLIFE
AGENCIES

BAT AND WIND ENERGY FORUM

March 11, 2025
3:30 pm - 5:00 pm
90" North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference
Louisville, KY

Room: See Whova App

Welcome

AFWA Guidance for State Resource Agencies to Reduce Impacts from Wind Energy
Development to North American Bats

Trina Morris, Georgia Department of Natural Resources

Industry Perspective on Bat and Wind Energy
Quintana Hayden, ACP

USFWS Updates on Bat Priorities — BFF and Research as Mitigation (Pre-Recorded)
Jeremy Coleman, USFWS

Discussion

Next Steps and Adjourn



