

BAT AND WIND ENERGY FORUM

March 11, 2025 3:30 pm - 5:00 pm

90th North American Wildlife and Natural Resources Conference

Louisville, KY

Room: See Whova App

3:30	Welcome
3:35	AFWA Guidance for State Resource Agencies to Reduce Impacts from Wind Energy Development to North American Bats
	Trina Morris, Georgia Department of Natural Resources
3:50	Industry Perspective on Bat and Wind Energy
	Quintana Hayden, ACP
4:10	USFWS Updates on Bat Priorities – BFF and Research as Mitigation (Pre-Recorded)
	Jeremy Coleman, USFWS
4:30	Discussion
5:00	Next Steps and Adjourn